
KEY - 
Dates

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-13
14-20
21-27
28-3
4-10
11-17
18-24
25-1
2-7
8-14
15-21
22-28
29-5
6-12
13-19
20-26
27-2
3-9
10-16
17-23
24-30
1-7
8-14
15-21
22-28
28-4
5-11
12-18
19-25
26-1
2-8
9-15
16-22
23-1
2-8
9-15
16-22
23-29
30-5th
6-12
13-19
20-26
27-3
4-10
11-17
18-25
26-31
1-7
8-14
15-21
22-30

D/Wc: Dr. Dei Clinic, Wound Care, SW: Dr. Wilson Clinic, All Blank Spaces: Dedicated Time for Podiatry Faculty and Surgical Schedules

D/Wc South North Primary Call Primary Call
North D/Wc South SW
South North D/Wc Primary Call Primary Call

Hospital Med
D/Wc North SW South Hulbert Primary Call
North D/Wc South SW Primary Call

North Hospital Med
South South North Primary Call Hulbert

D/Wc South SW North Primary Call
D/Wc South

Hospital Med SW North Primary Call Hulbert
South D/Wc North SW Primary Call
D/Wc Vascular Med North Infectious Disease SW South Hulbert Call back-up

Vascular Med North D/Wc SW South Infectious Disease North
North D/Wc Vascular Med South Infectious Disease SW Call back-up Hulbert
ER D/Wc South Derm SW North Call back-up

South D/Wc North SW Call back-up Hulbert
South ER D/Wc North Derm SW Call back-up
D/Wc North SW South Hulbert Call back-up
D/Wc North ER SW South Derm Call back-up
North D/Wc South SW Call back-up Hulbert

Radiology D/Wc South SW Vascular Med North Call back-up
South D/Wc Vascular Med North SW Call back-up Hulbert

South Radiology D/Wc North SW Vascular Med Call back-up
D/Wc North SW South Hulbert Call back-up
D/Wc North Radiology South SW Call back-up
North D/Wc South SW Call back-up Hulbert
D/Wc Infectious Disease South SW North Call back-up

Infectious Disease South D/Wc North SW Call back-up Hulbert
South D/Wc Infectious Disease North SW Call back-up
D/Wc South North SW South Call back-up
North North South SW

South D/Wc North SW South North
D/Wc D/Wc SW North Hulbert South

South D/Wc SW North Elective - California Hulbert
D/Wc North South SW
D/Wc North Elective - California SW South Hulbert
North D/Wc SW South

Behavioral Medicine D/Wc D/Wc North SW South
South North Behavioral Medicine
D/Wc Behavioral Medicine SW North South

Hospital Med D/Wc North Elective - California SW Hulbert South
South D/Wc SW North

North Hospital Med D/Wc SW South GenSurg Hulbert
D/Wc South North SW
D/Wc North Hospital Med GenSurg SW South Hulbert
South D/Wc North SW

ER D/Wc North South GenSurg SW Hulbert
South D/Wc SW North

North ER D/Wc SW South Ortho Hulbert
D/Wc South North SW
D/Wc North ER Ortho SW Call-S Hulbert
South D/Wc North SW

Behavioral Medicine D/Wc North South Ortho SW Hulbert
D/Wc South Behavioral Medicine SW North
North Behavioral Medicine D/Wc SW South
D/Wc D/Wc South North

Month PGY1 PGY1 PGY1 PGY2 PGY2 PGY2 PGY3 PGY3 PGY3
July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27 ACFAS 24-27
March

April

May

June

Graduation 19-20th Graduation 19-20th Graduation 19-20th

Anesthesiology

Anesthesiology

Anesthesiology


