				KEY DAM D- D- Clini- M	/	All Dissis Conserve Dadisset	- d Tim - for Dodinto For oth			
Month	Dates	PGY1	PGY1	PGY1	Vound Care, SW: Dr. Wilson Clinic PGY2	PGY2	PGY2	PGY3	PGY3	PGY3
	1-2	D/Wc	South	North	7012	7012	7012	Primary Call	Primary Call	7013
July	3-4	North	D/Wc	South	SW			Filliary Call	Filliary Call	
	5-6	South	North	D/Wc	- SW			Primary Call	Primary Call	
	7-13		D/Wc	North		SW	South	1 Illiary Call	i iiiiaiy Gaii	Primary Call
	14-20	Hospital Med	North	D/Wc		South	SW	Hulbert	Primary Call	1 Illiary Call
	21-27	North		South	South	Codiii	North	Primary Call		
	28-3	D/Wc	Hospital Med	South	SW		North	1 Illiary Call	Hulbert	Primary Call
August	4-10	D/Wc	South		SW	North	Horur	Primary Call		
	11-17	South	D/Wc	Hospital Med	North	SW		1 mary can	Primary Call	Hulbert
	18-24	D/Wc	Vascular Med	North	Infectious Disease	SW	South		1 milary Can	Call back-up
	25-1	Vascular Med	North	D/Wc	SW	South	Infectious Disease	Hulbert	North	Odii baok up
September	2-7	North	D/Wc	Vascular Med	South	Infectious Disease	SW	Call back-up		
	8-14		D/Wc	South		SW	North	Cuil buok up	Hulbert	Call back-up
	15-21	ER	South	D/Wc	Derm	North	SW		Call back-up	
	22-28	South		D/Wc	North	North	SW	Call back-up	Call back-up	Hulbert
October	29-5	D/Wc	ER	North	SW	Derm	South			Call back-up
	6-12	D/Wc	North		SW	South		Hulbert	Call back-up	- Can back-up
	13-19	North	D/Wc	ER	South	SW	Derm	Call back-up		
	20-26		D/Wc	South	SW	Vascular Med	North	Call back-up	Hulbert	Call back-up
	27-2	Radiology	South	D/Wc	Vascular Med	North	SW		Call back-up	
November	3-9	South		D/Wc	North	SW	Vascular Med	Call back-up	Call back-up	Hulbert
vovenibei	10-16	D/Wc	Radiology	North	SW	SVV	South			Call back-up
	17-23	D/Wc	North	Norui	SVV	South	SW	Hulbert	Call back-up	Call back-up
	24-30	North	D/Wc	Radiology	South	SW	OW	Call back-up		
December	1-7	D/Wc	Infectious Disease	South	SW	OVV	North	Call back-up	Hulbert	Call back-up
December	8-14	Infectious Disease	South	D/Wc	SW	North	SW		Call back-up	
	15-21	South	D/Wc	Infectious Disease	North	SW	SW	Call back-up	Сан раск-ир	Hulbert
	22-28	D/Wc	South	North	SW	SVV	South	Call back-up		Call back-up
	28-4	North	Journ 1	North	344	South	SW			Call back-up
January	5-11		South	D/Wc	North	SW	SW	South	North	
uur y	12-18	Anesthesiology	D/Wc	D/Wc	SW	- CVI	North	Hulbert	Horur	South
	19-25	South		D/Wc	SW	North		Tidibort		Coddi
	26-1	D/Wc	Anesthesiology	North	South	SW	Elective - California		Hulbert	
February	2-8	D/Wc	North				SW		South	
	9-15	North	D/Wc	Anesthesiology	SW	Elective - California		South		Hulbert
	16-22	Behavioral Medicine	D/Wc	D/Wc		North	SW			South
	23-1	South	North	Behavioral Medicine	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27	ACFAS 24-27
March	2-8	D/Wc	Behavioral Medicine		SW			North	South	
	9-15		D/Wc	North			SW			South
	16-22	Hospital Med	South	D/Wc	Elective - California	SW	North	Hulbert		
	23-29	North	Hespital Mad	D/Wc	SW	South			Hulbert	
April	30-5th	D/Wc	Hospital Med	South	North	SW	GenSurg		nulbert	
	6-12	D/Wc	North	Hospital Med	GenSurg	SW	South			Hulbert
	13-19	South	D/Wc	Tiospital Med	Genouty	North	SW			Fluibert
	20-26	ER	D/Wc	North	South	GenSurg	SW	Hulbert		
May	27-3	EIX	South	D/Wc	SW	Genouty	North	Traibert		
	4-10	North	ER	D/Wc	SW	South	Ortho		Hulbert	
	11-17	D/Wc	LIV	South	North	SW	Offilo		Tubert	
	18-25	D/Wc	North	ER	Ortho	SW	Call-S			Hulbert
	26-31	South	D/Wc	LIX	Offilo	North	SW			Tubert
	1	Behavioral Medicine	D/Wc	North	South	Ortho	SW	Hulbert		
June	1-7							Hulbert		
June	1-7 8-14	D/Wc	South	Behavioral Medicine	SW		North			
June			South Behavioral Medicine	Behavioral Medicine D/Wc	SW SW	South	North	Graduation 19-20th	Graduation 19-20th	Graduation 19-20th